www.lakeshore.com             Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.           (614) 891-2244           fax: (614) 818-1600           e-mail: info@lakeshore.com
94	 Instruments Model 332 Temperature Controller
Features
	 Operates down to 500 mK
with appropriate NTC
RTD sensors
	 Two sensor inputs
	 Supports diode, RTD,

www.lakeshore.com             Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.           (614) 891-2244           fax: (614) 818-1600           e-mail: info@lakeshore.com
	 Instruments	 99Model 332 Temperature Controller
Ordering Information
Part number	 Description
332S	 Two diode/resistor inputs
332S-T1	 One diode/resistor, one thermocouple input
332S-T2	 Two thermocouple inputs
Select a power configuration*:
VAC-100	 Instrument configured for 100 VAC with U.S. power cord
VAC-120	 Instrument configured for 120 VAC with U.S. power cord
VAC-120-ALL	 Instrument configured for 120 VAC with U.S. power cord and
	 universal European power cord and fuses for 220/240 VAC setting
VAC-220	 Instrument configured for 220 VAC with European power cord
VAC-240	 instrument configured for 240 VAC with European power cord
*Other country line cords available, consult Lake Shore
Accessories included
106-009	 Heater output connector (dual banana jack)
G-106-233	 Sensor input mating connector (6-pin DIN plug); 2 included